
First Last 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025 2026 Total

 Covid

Sally Agnello 9 42 21 26 28 126

Mary Agness 1 28 46 46 28 29 17 17 212

Dixie Alexender 22 26 29 3 80

Rich Anderson 11 37 31 55 35 32 43 32 28 28 1 333

Marty Anderson 6 15 7 21 1 50

Steve Anderson 8 4 12

Jeannie Andrews 92 29 14 16 12 11 7 17 10 14 3 3 5 233

Karen Arreola 4 4

Bill Bailey 6 4 4 14

Bobbie Baker 6 6

Fran Bakker 9 25 34

Earl Ball 8 8

Paul Beaudry 3 11 5 3 22

Jacques Beaudry 47 22 42 64 65 48 13 22 31 26 5 15 21 5 9 6 441

Geri Beaulieu 2 5 6 13

Bill Beechum 3 8 19 67 58 155

Robert Bloor 4 4

Paul Brennan 4 8 12 2 8 8 42

Nicholas Brienza 1 1

Pat Brienza 2 1 3 6

Bob Brinkerhoff 1 2 3 6

Glenn Brooker 11 6 24 28 20 89

Earl Bozeat 2 1 3 6

Pat Campbell 1 1

Gary Capko 19 23 42

Tom Caples 43 38 7 18 13 29 24 11 3 7 193

Curt Casto 1 8 5 10 24

Don Catalano 5 5

Suzie Christian 9 19 28 29 37 29 23 5 21 14 10 6 4 18 13 15 7 287

Regina Chow 1 6 7

Mona Clark 15 27 41 22 27 132

Steve Clendenin 17 24 28 13 26 5 5 118

Dave Clendenin 8 31 52 41 28 14 9 5 4 192

Kevin Clermont 1 1

Donna Clovis 22 19 4 0 2 47

Don Clovis 18 19 9 16 9 16 5 6 7 6 9 20 32 34 62 268

Fran Coggeshall 1 11 12

Marie Collette 105 52 41 198

Tom Conley 2 1 6 4 13

Jacqui Conley 2 25 10 4 2 26 69

Ray Contant 2 15 41 13 35 24 31 22 183

Diane Coons 2 6 13 10 31

Hughette Crumpler 3 3

Dick Curran 5 3 4 4 16

Jim Davis 3 2 1 6

Laura Dean 2 10 9 21

Louis Eder 1 1

Edward Fairhurst 3 5 8

Sue Farrell 10 11 0 15 16 9 5 36 13 2 1 118

Marsha Feret 4 2 3 1 10

Helen Fisher 1 1

Machiko Foley 4 20 16 8 48

Al Forry 28 28

Barbara Fournier 298 298

Ray Fournier 85 85

Jim Gallagher 6 3 9 5 9 3 15 1 51

Maureen Garner 1 1

Charles Gilbert 16 5 9 16 5 13 10 5 5 2 86

Kathy Gleason 4 2 6 6 18

Charles Gleason 4 5 2 10 5 4 4 34

Bob Gleason 3 1 1 1 6

Carlos Gonzales 7 7

Jim Goodberry 22 27 41 28 6 26 41 17 32 30 22 37 35 20 41 5 5 435

Elaine Goodberry 6 6 15 5 16 12 60

Jeff Goodberry 27 42 23 43 16 12 163

year ending >>>>>>>



Tom Grandmaison 1 1

Joe Gruff 4 32 36

Linda Gruff 1 1

Rich Hagedorn 5 14 12 15 7 4 3 6 3 1 9 4 83

Kenneth Hamlin 1 3 4

Gloria Handling 4 35 14 18 3 74

Jeff Handling 8 44 33 25 7 6 123

Roger Haney 14 30 27 47 17 21 156

George Harris 9 7 25 25 14 13 24 22 35 29 19 18 43 40 28 45 396

Brian Harvey 4 2 1 4 8 11 30

Paul Hawkins 100 12 1 113

Faye Henry 3 3 4 13 15 14 6 5 3 1 67

David Herrington 8 8

Bruce Herschelb 2 10 5 8 17 6 2 6 56

Bob Hovatter 4 47 74 41 33 35 30 38 42 62 50 30 50 4 10 19 569

Jeri Hovick 2 3 4 1 10

Robert Ilasi 1 1

Colleen Jakacky 4 22 11 20 22 39 16 134

Paul Jakacky 1 24 7 6 13 17 16 84

Sandy Jerome 2 19 5 22 19 8 8 8 1 18 7 9 3 5 134

Greg Jones 9 31 32 65 40 23 28 30 258

Belinda Jones 3 45 35 54 22 37 39 52 41 56 384

Chuck Jordan 14 39 35 14 18 27 13 14 174

Rusty Kellam 1 1

Sherrill Kellam 1 1

Ray Keller 1 1

Don Kimball 3 10 3 7 5 4 32

Roddy Kneuer 1 1 2

Tom Knoepfel 26 17 21 23 87

Herman Koert 2 19 9 12 14 9 1 66

Dotty Koert 1 0 8 21 11 21 44 27 25 34 23 20 25 18 23 33 28 362

Ken Kogut 2 41 32 31 12 36 24 178

Daniel Kolen 6 0 6 6 1 3 1 23

Stan Kupiec 6 31 21 25 83

Lee Lamb 3 21 22 26 12 3 3 5 95

Doug Lane 25 35 44 6 110

Richard Lange 17 53 70

Susan Lange 10 36 46

Stan LaMuth 8 15 6 11 9 8 7 7 8 6 4 89

Henry Lemba 4 4

David Lister 4 4

Mary Mahon 3 22 9 33 19 39 18 143

Connie Mallory 4 11 22 23 22 33 53 24 45 33 51 48 369

Betty Maquire 11 6 19 16 31 9 6 10 4 112

Ron Martin 3 6 13 35 31 42 16 1 3 150

Keith Martin 24 22 10 11 22 12 19 6 6 8 140

Wayne Martin 3 3 6

Joseph Marx 37 5 3 9 54

Kay McCann 2 13 6 3 5 3 1 33

Karen Milazzo 6 12 18

Richard Morse 1 13 24 38

Carl McGrath 4 4

Monica McGrath 11 10 21 3 45

Sue Molchany 2 1 3

Hubert Morarity 3 3

John Moshka 8 24 17 39 2 1 91

Bob Murphy 3 3 48 16 70

DeLee Murphy 3 3

Gregg Myers 6 42 33 29 31 20 31 30 21 41 48 27 41 27 37 50 74 52 640

Gary Myers 4 4

Terry Olson 18 3 3 24

Curt Orloff 8 8

Lorna Owsald 25 25

Diane Paquette 1 1

Bob Paquin 5 15 39 30 17 6 2 6 120

William Perry 42 51 17 41 11 23 19 18 3 225

Ron Petitclair 5 1 6

Tom Plumpton 3 22 34 70 15 40 41 26 61 46 58 32 76 45 42 16 627



Jane Plumpton 9 11 15 44 7 26 13 15 23 24 33 30 39 27 13 25 354

Joyce Raffen 1 1

Phil Rebholz 55 10 25 2 9 5 4 11 16 9 11 9 18 7 3 194

Carla Resh 13 27 38 78

Audrey Ressler 1 1 1 1 3 6 3 3 7 2 2 1 31

Dave Robertson 1 9 13 24 27 13 3 90

Lloyd Robinson 6 7 16 3 1 5 3 41

Daniel Rocha 1 16 17

John Rocho 3 3 6 14 26

Gayle Schanck 11 11

John Schmid 16 48 33 77 174

Ron Schneider 18 27 38 27 30 40 28 39 33 9 20 19 8 21 18 4 379

Marvin Seibring 4 7 16 6 11 8 13 13 17 4 99

Nancy Sharp 3 4 2 8 1 4 22

George Shaver 78 18 8 26 38 38 29 2 14 7 11 6 15 13 61 37 66 467

Steve Shower 23 19 42

Kim Sievers 2 26 40 68

Karen Siler 19 9 29 42 23 122

Kerry Siler 49 39 12 6 106

Clark Silvers 7 14 22 43

Al Skeen 2 3 5

Tom Slye 4 8 12

Ron Smith 34 31 17 11 10 3 10 5 121

Gary Snay 11 44 20 17 13 10 4 5 124

Betty Snow 1 11 4 8 6 7 6 2 1 46

Bill Southers 17 9 14 20 31 24 33 14 12 9 5 7 1 3 199

Christine Stamp 1 5 6

Dave Stephens 5 27 35 26 10 6 15 4 128

Rick Strimback 7 7

Donald Stoneburner 3 1 4

Dick Stonecipher 8 28 20 6 18 16 4 7 8 8 123

Bob Sutton 37 17 46 45 145

Joseph Tarr 5 5

Bob Tipper 14 10 5 9 5 7 6 6 8 70

Rita Tipper 3 4 1 10 6 24

Michael Therieau 1 1 1 3

John Thoma 1 1

Bob Townsend 3 5 1 3 2 6 9 3 3 35

Butch Unger 15 33 26 56 130

Carol Unger 2 4 6

Joe Villeneuve 78 16 11 105

Diane Walton 5 2 7

Fran  Ward 3 6 1 10

Albert Warner 5 1 6

Mike Warner 1 5 2 8

Sheri Weese 72 46 33 9 13 32 69 35 29 40 25 22 8 2 435

Mike Weissman 7 6 5 3 21

Jeri White 25 18 0 43

Rose Williams 1 28 11 45 20 35 28 168

Lee Winkelspecht 5 5

Tom Winkelspecht 1 16 69 63 44 31 63 64 34 66 46 21 40 40 598

Nateijie Winkelspecht 1 1

Sheila Winkelspecht 3 4 49 21 44 5 12 19 27 33 35 11 9 11 283

Joan Wivchar 1 14 7 9 4 1 3 39

Carol Wolf 4 9 15 52 25 31 28 47 57 36 36 340

Bruce Wolf 6 7 42 45 35 24 31 25 24 50 43 332

Karin Wyatt 7 6 5 18

Tony Young 2 7 23 19 55 6 11 1 124

92 87 100


